Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION	
	Senate House	
	•	
_	Representative Jones offered the following:	
2		
2	Amendment to Amendment (495797)	
)		
ر ا	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert:	
1	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert:	ic
	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert: (h) "Parent" is as defined in s. 1000.21, and whose publ	<u>ic</u>
1	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert:	ic
1	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert: (h) "Parent" is as defined in s. 1000.21, and whose publ	ic
1	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert: (h) "Parent" is as defined in s. 1000.21, and whose publ	<u>ic</u>
1 5 5	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert: (h) "Parent" is as defined in s. 1000.21, and whose publ	<u>ic</u>
1 5	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert: (h) "Parent" is as defined in s. 1000.21, and whose publ	<u>ic</u>
1	Remove line 5 of the amendment and insert: (h) "Parent" is as defined in s. 1000.21, and whose publ	<u>ic</u>

264283

Approved For Filing: 2/6/2018 10:39:28 AM